Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Slevin - (355451) - Calverton and Bingham SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:36.09
2:38.96
2:40.31
2:42.89
2:49.52
2:52.60
2:52.77

3:59.79

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:36.09
2:42.89
2:38.96
2:40.31
2:49.52
2:52.77
2:52.60
3:59.79

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

456
431
421
401
356
337
336
125

WA Pts

456
401
431
421
356
336
337
125

Round

H
H
H
H

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

15/02/15
23/02/14
05/10/13
17/01/15
01/04/13
19/01/13
24/02/13

15/03/09

Date

15/02/15
17/01/15
23/02/14
05/10/13
01/04/13
24/02/13
19/01/13

15/03/09

Meet

Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships
Derbyshire County Championships 2014
Derventio Excel 3rd SC Open Meet
Rascals Open Meet 2015

City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet
Rascals 40th Anniversary Open Meet
Derbyshire ASA Championships

Derbyshire County Champs

Meet

Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships
Rascals Open Meet 2015

Derbyshire County Championships 2014
Derventio Excel 3rd SC Open Meet

City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet
Derbyshire ASA Championships
Rascals 40th Anniversary Open Meet

Derbyshire County Champs

Venue

Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Birmingham
Matlock
CC3090

Derby

Venue

Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Birmingham
CC3090
Matlock

Derby

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

2
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 2

3
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 2

Club Swam Under Level

2

3
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



