Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Slevin - (355451) - Calverton and Bingham SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:36.09	456	Н	15/02/15	Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships	Matlock		2
2:38.96	431	Н	23/02/14	Derbyshire County Championships 2014	Matlock	Co Derby	2
2:40.31	421	Н	05/10/13	Derventio Excel 3rd SC Open Meet	Matlock	Co Derby	2
2:42.89	401	Н	17/01/15	Rascals Open Meet 2015	Matlock		3
2:49.52	356		01/04/13	City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet	Birmingham	Co Derby	2
2:52.60	337	Н	19/01/13	Rascals 40th Anniversary Open Meet	Matlock	Co Derby	3
2:52.77	336	Н	24/02/13	Derbyshire ASA Championships	CC3090	Co Derby	2
3:59.79	125	Н	15/03/09	Derbyshire County Champs	Derby	Co Derby	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:36.09	456	Н	15/02/15	Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships	Matlock		2
2:42.89	401	Н	17/01/15	Rascals Open Meet 2015	Matlock		3
2:38.96	431	Н	23/02/14	Derbyshire County Championships 2014	Matlock	Co Derby	2
2:40.31	421	Н	05/10/13	Derventio Excel 3rd SC Open Meet	Matlock	Co Derby	2
2:49.52	356		01/04/13	City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet	Birmingham	Co Derby	2
2:52.77	336	Н	24/02/13	Derbyshire ASA Championships	CC3090	Co Derby	2
2:52.60	337	Н	19/01/13	Rascals 40th Anniversary Open Meet	Matlock	Co Derby	3
3:59.79	125	Н	15/03/09	Derbyshire County Champs	Derby	Co Derby	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS